
SUSTAINABLE WORLD 
ACADEMY

Sustainable World Academy

 Lead the sustainability transformation!

FS Sustainable World Academy provides professional and executive courses 
dedicated to the advancement of the UN Sustainable Development Goals 
(SDGs). Our courses offer hands-on skills on how to finance and manage a 
better future for all.

  �e-Learning
  �Academies
  �Customised Programmes
  �Open Enrolment Programmes



Frankfurt School Summer Academy – Global Finance in Transition
Date: 29 June – 3 July 2026 | Tuition Fee: EUR 5,700

Sustainable World Academy

  www.fs.de/swa

ON CAMPUS EXECUTIVE COURSES

  �Digital & Inclusive Finance
  �Sustainable Agriculture Finance
  �French Track

  Risk Management
  Sustainable Finance

Contact
Summer Academy Team
Tel.: +49 69 154008-534

More information
  www.fs.de/summeracademy
  summeracademy@fs.de

Courses Tuition fee*Dates
Friday, 19. September EUR 950EU Taxonomy:  

Sustainable Finance in Practice

20–23 October 2025 EUR 3,350Climate Risk Insurance

20–21 November 2025 EUR 1,600Sustainable Finance

20–21 November 2025 EUR 1,600Impact Investing

20–21 November 2025 EUR 1,600Biodiversity Finance

5–6 February 2026 EUR 1,600Climate & Renewable Energy Finance

The following courses will take place at the Frankfurt School Campus:

Contact
On-campus Training Team
Tel.: +49 69 154008-534

More information
  www.fs.de/oncampustrainings
 e-campus@fs.de

 *Early Bird and discounts available

http://www.fs.de/oncampustrainings
http://e-campus@fs.de


Tuition fee
Master of Leadership in Sustainable Finance 
(MA)

18 –24 months part-
time, starting September

EUR 21,500
(discounts available)

Course periodOnline Academic Programme

Contact
Online Master Team
Tel.: + 49 69 154008-777

More information
  www.fs.de/onlinemaster
  onlinemaster@fs.de

Language Credits Regular 
fee

Early Bird
(by January 15/July 15)

Certified Expert E-Learning Courses
(Starting in March and September 6 months)

EN, FRMicrofinance 3 ECTS EUR 900EUR 700

ENIslamic Microfinance 3 ECTS EUR 900EUR 700

Sustainable World Academy

  www.fs.de/swa

FSDF E-CAMPUS COURSES

EN

EN

Biodiversity Finance

Diploma in Green Finance

3 ECTS

20 ECTS

EUR 1,050

EUR 9,950

ENDiploma in Financial Inclusion 20 ECTS EUR 8,900

EN

EN, FR, ES

Financial Inclusion Policy

Sustainable Agricultural Finance 

6 ECTS

3 ECTS

EUR 1,550

EUR 900

EUR 1,350

EUR 700

ENMicroinsurance 6 ECTS EUR 1,550EUR 1,350

EN, FRSME Finance 6 ECTS EUR 1,550EUR 1,350

ENAccounting, Leadership & Sustainabilty 6 ECTS EUR 1,550EUR 1,350

EN, FR 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600Risk Management

EUR 850

10% Discount

10% Discount

ENNDC Strategy and Finance 3 ECTS EUR 1,050

ES, FRGreen Finance 3 ECTS EUR 1,050

EUR 850

EUR 850

EN, FRDigital Finance 6 ECTS EUR 1,550EUR 1,350

ENESG & Impact Investing 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

ENClimate & Renewable Energy Finance 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

ENClimate Adaptation Finance 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

EN, DESustainable Finance 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

ENClimate Risk Management 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

ENRisk Management, Corporate  
Governance & Compliance 6 ECTS EUR 1,900EUR 1,600

Contact
FSDF e-campus Team
Tel.: + 49 69 154008-534

More information
  www.fs.de/e-campus
  e-campus@fs.de

ENDiploma in Risk Management 20 ECTS EUR 9,95010% Discount



Frankfurt School of Finance & Management gGmbH

Adickesallee 32-34
60322 Frankfurt am Main
Deutschland / Germany

  www.fs.de/swa

@frankfurtschool

@frankfurtschool

youtube.com/FrankfurtSchoolLive

linkedin.com/showcase/sustainable-world-academy

xing.com/company/frankfurtschool


